



3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

202 10M MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT -- MALAYSIA A																
101B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40 2
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	90.60 3
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	75.84	166.44 2
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	63.00	229.44 2
407C	10	3.2	6.5	5.0	7.0	8.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	34.0	65.28	294.72 2
207C	10	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	39.5	78.21	372.93 1
Average award: 7.50 Best award: 8.00																
2 BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES -- MALAYSIA B JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA B																
101B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	41.0	49.20	49.20 1
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	98.40 1
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	38.0	72.96	171.36 1
407C	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.0	72.96	244.32 1
207C	10	3.3	4.5	6.0	7.0	8.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	64.35	308.67 1
307C	10	3.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	31.0	63.24	371.91 2
Average award: 7.32 Best award: 8.17																
3 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB SANDRO ROGAVA -- RUSSIA																
201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20 3
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.00 2
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	34.0	65.28	158.28 3
107B	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	63.90	222.18 3
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	36.0	69.12	291.30 3
109C	10	3.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	30.0	66.60	357.90 3
Average award: 7.09 Best award: 7.78																

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

DATO LEONG MUN YEE

Execution Judges:

1. CHAN BEE LEE

2. CHRISTINE LANG

3. MA CHENG YI

4. VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Reserve. MARIA MARULL

Synchro Judges:

1. YEOH KEN NEE

2. LEUNG KAI YIN

3. GEORGI CHOBANOV

4. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

5. LIN JUNHAN JASPER